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Men Carson High School vs Galena High School

Carson High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Morway, Kalley 1:54.18 1:51.81 Light, Motta1052 1

Gosselin, Crisp Seifert, Pickett
200 2:06.37 Lum, Dixon3  3

Vu, Key
MR     

5 13
Boys Kalley, Ewan F 2:03.44 2:02.09 Seifert, Theodore862 1
200 Morway, Asa T 2:09.20 2:12.85 Dixon, James453 4
Free 2:26.82 Vu, Alan3  5

16 28
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Dav 2:24.16 2:23.55 Lum, Chase853 1
200 Whalen, Clayton S DQ 2:23.92 Schardt, Gage6  2
IM DQ Hoffmann, Trevor    

21 42
Boys Crisp, Konnor J 28.35 24.16 Pickett, Landon844 1

50 Martell-Garcia, Artu 30.06 25.28 Motta, Ryan635 2
Free Mendoza Silverio, Gi 33.62 28.17 Key, Sebren Key526 3

30 61
Boys 1:01.90 Seifert, Theodore8  1
100 1:05.37 Schardt, Gage6  2
Fly

30 75
Boys Gosselin, Todd A 55.27 51.59 Light, Jude853 1
100 Del Fiorentiano, Dav 55.38 55.15 Motta, Ryan644 2
Free Hensley, Derick G 56.92 1:11.51 Clark, Jackson235 6

1:22.53 Putnam, Garrett1  7
42 92

Boys Kalley, Ewan F 5:45.03 5:19.09 Light, Jude862 1
500 Gosselin, Todd A 5:54.07 7:06.20 Vu, Alan453 4
Free     

53 104
Boys Del Fiorentiano, Mor 1:40.07 1:46.43 Lum, Dixon5101 2

Whalen, Gosselin Schardt, Seifert
200 2:11.12 Vu, Hoffmann3  3

Clark, Key
Relay     

63 112
Boys Whalen, Clayton S 1:02.26 1:05.73 Pickett, Landon581 3
100 Morway, Asa T 1:05.34 1:07.00 Lum, Chase462 4
Back Mendoza Silverio, Gi 1:40.73 1:24.65 Hoffmann, Trevor317 5

1:27.81 Key, Sebren Key2  6
78 126

Boys Hensley, Derick G 1:13.00 1:12.97 Dixon, James862 1
100 Crisp, Konnor J 1:28.36 1:38.34 Putnam, Garrett353 5

Breast Martell-Garcia, Artu 1:30.90 1:44.93 Clark, Jackson244 6
93 139

Boys Whalen, Hensley 3:52.03 3:36.38 Light, Motta1052 1
Kalley, Del Fiorenti Schardt, Pickett

400     
Relay

98 149
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Men Hug High School vs Sage Ridge High School

Hug High School Sage Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys 2:05.21 Power, Zach8  1
200 2:13.33 Wu, Jensen6  2
IM

 14
Boys Martin, Damen J DQ     
100
Fly

 14
Boys Martin, Damen J 1:32.26  81  
100
Free

8 14
Boys 5:03.09 Power, Zach8  1
500
Free

8 22
Boys 1:07.17 Wu, Jensen8  1
100

Breast
8 30
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Men North Tahoe High School vs Wooster High School

North Tahoe High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Gogolewski, Vastine 2:19.64 2:16.68 Langer, Garcia1052 1

Bauer, Springsteel Goldberg, Sharma
200     
MR

5 10
Boys Springsteel, Rowin 2:19.64 2:22.84 Garcia, William681 2
200 Gogolewski, Kai 3:05.90  53  
Free     

18 16
Boys 3:02.69 Sharma, Yash8  1
200
IM

18 24
Boys Springsteel, Rowin 26.70 29.58 Sharma, Yash681 2

50 Vastine, Dexter 29.66 35.26 Irujo, Belatz353 5
Free Murphy, Jackson 33.08  44  

35 33
Boys 1:18.34 Langer, Ari8  1
100
Fly

35 41
Boys Murphy, Jackson 1:18.06 1:14.39 Goldberg, Daniel862 1
100 1:25.64 Irujo, Belatz5  3
Free     

41 54
Boys Bauer, Daniel 7:34.82 6:17.31 Garcia, William862 1
500     
Free

47 62
Boys Bauer, Murphy 2:02.92 2:00.23 Garcia, Goldberg1052 1

Gogolewski, Springst Langer, Sharma
200     

Relay
52 72

Boys Gogolewski, Kai 1:36.93 1:53.62 Goldberg, Daniel681 2
100     
Back

60 78
Boys Vastine, Dexter 1:26.69 1:20.91 Langer, Ari862 1
100 Bauer, Daniel 1:33.39  53  

Breast     
71 86
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Men North Valley High School vs Wooster High School

North Valley High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Boys Mayberry, McHaney 2:47.17 2:16.68 Langer, Garcia1052 1

Quintanilla, Johnson Goldberg, Sharma
200     
MR

5 10
Boys 2:22.84 Garcia, William8  1
200
Free

5 18
Boys 3:02.69 Sharma, Yash8  1
200
IM

5 26
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 31.26 29.58 Sharma, Yash862 1

50 McHaney, Liam 32.98 35.26 Irujo, Belatz453 4
Free Mayberry, Caylob 36.96  35  

Johnson, Lyle 37.05  26  
21 38

Boys 1:18.34 Langer, Ari8  1
100
Fly

21 46
Boys Mayberry, Caylob 1:20.92 1:14.39 Goldberg, Daniel862 1
100 Johnson, Lyle 1:23.43 1:25.64 Irujo, Belatz453 4
Free     

32 58
Boys 6:17.31 Garcia, William8  1
500
Free

32 66
Boys 2:00.23 Garcia, Goldberg10  1

Langer, Sharma
200

Relay
32 76

Boys 1:53.62 Goldberg, Daniel8  1
100
Back

32 84
Boys Quintanilla, Brandon 1:45.68 1:20.91 Langer, Ari862 1
100 McHaney, Liam DQ     

Breast     
38 92

Boys Mayberry, Johnson 5:13.54  101  
McHaney, Quintanilla

400
Relay

48 92
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Women Carson High School vs Galena High School

Carson High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Wacker, DeLuca 2:43.48 2:03.88 Heide, Bradley1052 1

Aquino, Roque-Ortega Jaggers, Foster
200 Salas, Clark DQ     

Sosa, Christy
MR     

5 10
Girls Russell, Larkin L 2:04.09 2:13.70 Jaggers, Jadyn681 2
200 Clark, Chloe E 2:54.45  53  
Free Roque-Ortega, Maliya 2:57.13  44  

Dao, Victoria 3:28.76  35  
25 16

Girls Klatt, Katarina E 2:20.25  81  
200 Russell, Brynn A 2:25.53  62  
IM

39 16
Girls Sosa, Christina 29.41 29.09 Bradley, Tsila862 1

50 Clark, Chloe E 32.83 43.31 Juhl, Olivia253 6
Free Wacker, Mabel 34.16 49.14 Rohith, Disha144 7

Christy, Chloe 34.29  35  
Kiel, BeBe W x36.41   8  
Dao, Elizabeth x37.31   9  
Dao, Victoria x41.75   10  
Brandenburt, Sam x49.50   11  

57 27
Girls Klatt, Katarina E 1:02.14 1:01.86 Jaggers, Jadyn862 1
100 Sosa, Christina 1:19.75  53  
Fly     

68 35
Girls Roque-Ortega, Maliya 1:14.87 58.26 Foster, Hannah853 1
100 Aquino, Julia 1:15.64 1:09.72 Heide, Taylor644 2
Free Wacker, Mabel 1:17.98  35  

Christy, Chloe 1:18.76  26  
Service, Lorrell x1:19.59   7  
DeLuca, Breanna x1:21.59   8  

82 49
Girls Russell, Larkin L 5:34.31 7:44.23 Heide, Taylor581 3
500 Kiel, BeBe W 7:27.04  62  
Free Salas, Ariel Y 8:02.28  44  

100 54
Girls Russell, Russell 1:47.39 1:53.23 Jaggers, Bradley5101 2

Nerska, Klatt Foster, Heide
200 Kiel, Wacker 2:23.79  33  

DeLuca, Christy
Relay Dao, Service x2:25.38   4  

Dao, Aquino
113 59

Girls Service, Lorrell 1:31.24 1:13.08 Foster, Hannah862 1
100 Salas, Ariel Y 1:32.39  53  
Back Dao, Elizabeth 1:36.17  44  

Brandenburt, Sam 1:57.73  35  
131 67

Girls Russell, Brynn A 1:17.42 1:13.84 Bradley, Tsila862 1
100 Aquino, Julia 1:40.25 DQ Juhl, Olivia 53  
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Women Carson High School vs Galena High School

Carson High School Galena High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Breast DeLuca, Breanna 1:59.83 DQ Rohith, Disha 44  

146 75
Girls Russell, Nerska 3:57.87  101  

Russell, Klatt
400 Roque-Ortega, Salas DQ     

Clark, Sosa
Relay

156 75
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Women Hug High School vs Sage Ridge High School

Hug High School Sage Ridge High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Ayala Cardenas, Beda DQ     

Murray, Durosinmi
200
MR

Girls Bedard, Elizabeth 3:07.72 2:14.87 Clark, Addison862 1
200     
Free

6 8
Girls Ayala Cardenas, Lesl 43.39  81  

50
Free

14 8
Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:14.89 1:00.67 Clark, Addison862 1
100 Ayala Cardenas, Lesl 1:41.64  53  
Free     

25 16
Girls Ayala Cardenas, Beda DQ     

Durosinmi, Murray
200

Relay
25 16

Girls Murray, Aelli l 1:33.30  81  
100 Bedard, Elizabeth 1:49.98  62  
Back

39 16
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Women North Tahoe High School vs Wooster High School

North Tahoe High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Watts, Plumb 2:21.50  101  

McAndrews, Warner
200
MR

10  
Girls Ogilvy, Kaileigh 2:43.74  81  
200 Foucek, Sadie 3:05.89  62  
Free

24  
Girls McAndrews, Rayna 3:23.51 3:11.42 White, Lilian862 1
200     
IM

30 8
Girls Plumb, Maren 30.06 45.44 Browne, Abigail381 5

50 Warner, Avala 31.33  62  
Free Tieslau, Lucy 33.73  53  

Foucek, Sadie 36.06  44  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x36.92   6  
Ascher, Hannah x40.05   7  

53 11
Girls Watts, Kayden 1:13.29  81  
100
Fly

61 11
Girls Ogilvy, Kaileigh 1:14.50 1:36.46 Ramirez, Ximena381 5
100 Tieslau, Lucy 1:14.87  62  
Free Warner, Avala 1:18.29  53  

Ascher, Hannah 1:32.95  44  
Patton-Rodriguez, Ka x1:50.98   6  

84 14
Girls Plumb, Maren 7:37.70 7:35.35 White, Lilian862 1
500     
Free

90 22
Girls Ascher, Foucek 2:25.32  101  

Ogilvy, Tieslau
200

Relay
100 22

Girls Watts, Kayden 1:08.00 2:02.22 Ramirez, Ximena581 3
100 McAndrews, Rayna 1:27.67  62  
Back     

114 27
Girls DQ Browne, Abigail    
100

Breast
114 27

Girls Plumb, Warner 4:49.48  101  
McAndrews, Watts

400 Ogilvy, Ascher 5:40.31  52  
Foucek, Tieslau

Relay
129 27
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Women North Valley High School vs Wooster High School

North Valley High School Wooster High School

Pl PlPts Pts
Girls Kaiser, Kaiser 2:17.55  101  

Demitropoulos, Nicho
200
MR

10  
Girls 3:11.42 White, Lilian8  1
200
IM

10 8
Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 28.49 45.44 Browne, Abigail381 5

50 Nichols, Alisyn 35.85  62  
Free Nichols, Camryn 37.04  53  

White, Elisabeth 39.45  44  
Kaiser, Ambrose DQ     

33 11
Girls Kaiser, Janine 1:05.31 1:36.46 Ramirez, Ximena581 3
100 Nichols, Camryn 1:27.45  62  
Free     

47 16
Girls 7:35.35 White, Lilian8  1
500
Free

47 24
Girls Demitropoulos, Avery 1:12.31 2:02.22 Ramirez, Ximena481 4
100 Kaiser, Janine 1:15.73  62  
Back Nichols, Alisyn 1:34.82  53  

66 28
Girls Kaiser, Ambrose 1:20.12 DQ Browne, Abigail 81  
100 White, Elisabeth 2:33.39  62  

Breast     
80 28

Girls Nichols, White 5:30.47  101  
Nichols, Demitropoul

400
Relay

90 28


